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U18 - Autumn Social Comp

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Division Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

18's Fri 24 May 2024 18:30 Pool 3 Gunnamatta Gunna 18's -1 All Clubs Pool Space to
use

18's Fri 24 May 2024 18:30 Pool 4 Gunnamatta Gunna 18's -2 Arctic Narwhals
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Division Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

18's Fri 31 May 2024 18:30 Pool 3 All Clubs Pool Space to
use Gunnamatta Gunna 18's -2

18's Fri 31 May 2024 18:30 Pool 4 Arctic Narwhals Gunnamatta Gunna 18's -1

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Division Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

18's Fri 07 Jun 2024 18:30 Pool 3 All Clubs Pool Space to
use Arctic Narwhals

18's Fri 07 Jun 2024 18:30 Pool 4 Gunnamatta Gunna 18's -2 Gunnamatta Gunna 18's -1
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Division Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

18's Fri 14 Jun 2024 18:30 Pool 3 Gunnamatta Gunna 18's -2 Arctic Narwhals

18's Fri 14 Jun 2024 18:30 Pool 4 Gunnamatta Gunna 18's -1 All Clubs Pool Space to
use
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Division Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

18's Fri 21 Jun 2024 18:30 Pool 3 Arctic Narwhals Gunnamatta Gunna 18's -1

18's Fri 21 Jun 2024 18:30 Pool 4 All Clubs Pool Space to
use Gunnamatta Gunna 18's -2
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Finals · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Division Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

1 vs 2 / 3 vs 4

18's Fri 28 Jun 2024 18:30 Pool 3 Gunnamatta Gunna 18's -2 Arctic Narwhals

18's Fri 28 Jun 2024 18:30 Pool 4 All Clubs Pool Space to
use Gunnamatta Gunna 18's -1
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